Cumulative Donations by School

September 2007 -August 2008
School Amount
Armand Bayou Elementary 250.00
Armand Bayou Elementary School 14,600.80
Bauerschlag Elementary School 5,050.00
Bay Area Alliance/CVEC 5,297.50
Bay Elementary School 4,596.14
Brookside Intermediate School 25.00
Brookwood Elementary School 46,427.65
CCISD Mentor Program 500.00
CCI8D Public Information Office 2,500.00
Clear Brook High School 191,514.71
Clear Creek High School 78,069.68
Clear Creek ISD 37,968.63
Clear Creek 1SD Career and Technology 17,700.00
Clear Creek ISD Community Partnership 3,440.13
Clear Creek ISD High Schools 400.00
Clear Creek {SD Public information Office 7,500.00
Clear Horizons Early College High School 200.00
Clear Lake City Elementary School 15,651.00
Clear Lake High School 237,273.08
Clear Lake High School 9th Grade Center 54.90
Clear Lake Intermediate School 16,480.00
Clear Path High School 50.00
Clear Springs High School 92,390.73
Creekside Intermediate School 14,409.17
Falcon Pass Elementary School 7.454.60
Ferguson Elementary School 36,842.96
Gilmore Elementary School 2,000.00
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Schoal

Amount

Goforth Elementary School
Greene Elementary School

Hall Elementary School

Hyde Elementary School

Landolt Elementary School
League City Elementary School
League City Intermediate School
McWhirter Elementary School
North Pointe Elementary School
Robinson Elementary School
Ross Elementary School
Seabrook Intermediate School
Space Center Intermediate School
Victory Lakes Intermediate School
Ward Elementary School

Weber Elementary School
Wedgewood Elementary School
Westbrook Intermediate School
Westbrook Intermediate Shool
Whitcomb Elementary School

White Elementary School

Total Donations:

714.00
7,759.53
5,799.99
9,323.58
9,390.00

14,575.00
34,771.50
9,478.42
12,000.00
61,292.72
835.19
42,136.25
28,058.95
14,364.00
17,602.24
9,670.00
17,962.05
17,886.00
300.00
21,139.00
21,107.89

1,194,852.97
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