## **Cumulative Donations by School**

## September 2007 - August 2008

School	Amount
Armand Bayou Elementary	250.00
Armand Bayou Elementary School	14,600.80
Bauerschlag Elementary School	5,050.00
Bay Area Alliance/CVEC	5,297.50
Bay Elementary School	4,596.14
Brookside Intermediate School	25.00
Brookwood Elementary School	46,427.65
CCISD Mentor Program	500.00
CCISD Public Information Office	2,500.00
Clear Brook High School	191,514.71
Clear Creek High School	78,069.68
Clear Creek ISD	37,968.63
Clear Creek ISD Career and Technology	17,700.00
Clear Creek ISD Community Partnership	3,440.13
Clear Creek ISD High Schools	400.00
Clear Creek ISD Public Information Office	7,500.00
Clear Horizons Early College High School	200.00
Clear Lake City Elementary School	15,651.00
Clear Lake High School	237,273.06
Clear Lake High School 9th Grade Center	54.90
Clear Lake Intermediate School	16,480.00
Clear Path High School	50.00
Clear Springs High School	92,390.73
Creekside Intermediate School	14,409.17
Falcon Pass Elementary School	7,494.60
Ferguson Elementary School	36,842.96
Gilmore Elementary School	2,000.00

Thursday, August 14, 2008 Page 1 of 2

School		Amount
Goforth Elementary School		714.00
Greene Elementary School		7,759.53
Hall Elementary School		5,799.99
Hyde Elementary School		9,323.58
Landolt Elementary School		9,390.00
League City Elementary School		14,575.00
League City Intermediate School		34,771.50
McWhirter Elementary School		9,478.42
North Pointe Elementary School		12,000.00
Robinson Elementary School		61,292.72
Ross Elementary School		835.19
Seabrook Intermediate School		42,136.25
Space Center Intermediate School		28,058.95
Victory Lakes Intermediate School		14,364.00
Ward Elementary School		17,602.24
Weber Elementary School		9,670.00
Wedgewood Elementary School		17,962.05
Westbrook Intermediate School		17,886.00
Westbrook Intermediate Shool		300.00
Whitcomb Elementary School		21,139.00
White Elementary School		21,107.89
	Total Donations:	1,194,852.97

Thursday, August 14, 2008 Page 2 of 2